KENSAL VIEW

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL NWI10 6TS



A STUNNING NINE STOREY
RESIDENTAL DEVELOPMENT,
LOCATED IN LONDON NWio,
THE HEART OF THE UK'S
LARGEST REGENERATION PLAN.

PROVIDING PANORAMIC VIEWS
AND A VISIONARY DISPLAY
OF LONDON AND THE CITY
SKYLINE, KENSAL VIEW
OPTIMISES LONDON LIVING.




Taking centre stage within the UK's
|orgesf regeneration p|cm is Kensal
View, a nine storey residential
development providing 38 incredible
apartments. Kensal View is designed

around a cor-Free, sustainable

|i1[es+y|e providing a vision into the

future of living.

Kensal View is located in close proximity
to an array of world-class shops,
restaurants and amenities. Residents will
also benefit from fransport links from
the brand new OIld Oak Common
station, the on|y station providing both
the HS2 and Elizabeth line, making it
one of the UK's most connected

locations.

Residents will have easy access fo
recreational, shopping and business
amenities, inc|uo|ing well  known
enftertfainment locations within

reoch O'F ’rhe |OC0| ared.
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LOCATION

PARK ROYAL

WILLESDEN

HARLESDEN

'I WILLESDEN
S

MINS JUNCTION STATION

NORTH ACTON

MINS STATION

WEST HAMPSTEAD

- 1 MINUTE WALK FROM WILLESDEN
JUNCTION RAILWAY STATION

- CENTRAL LONDON IN 20 MINUTES

- ACCESS TO THE A40 IN 7MINS AND
THE M1 IN 30 MINUTES BY CAR

TRANSPORTATION

ACTON CENTRAL
MINS CROSSRAIL

WHITE CITY
MINS STATION

MINS STATION
9 FINCHLEY ROAD
MINS STATION
ST JOHN'S
wOOD
EUSTON
MINS STATION
8 BAKER STREET
MINS STATION
9 OXFORD CIRCUS
HOLLAND PARK MINS STATION
MINS STATION
PADDINGTON
MINS STATION
8 MAYFAIR
MINS STATION
KENSINGTON

SHEPHERD'S
MINS BUSH STATION

01 MINS
07 MINS
07 MINS
07 MINS
07 MINS
09 MINS
12 MINS
15 MINS
17 MINS
18 MINS
18 MINS
19 MINS
07 MINS
06 MINS

WILLESDEN JUNCTION
WHITE CITY STATION
HOLLAND PARK STATION
SHEPHERD'S BUSH STATION
WEST HAMPSTEAD STATION
FINCHLEY ROAD STATION
PADDINGTON STATION
EUSTON STATION
KENSINGTON STATION
BAKER STREET STATION
MAYFAIR STATION

OXFORD CIRCUS STATION
ACTON CENTRAL CROSSRAIL
NORTH ACTON CENTRAL LINE

KENSINGTON
MINs STATION

With the site being located within the Old Oak and Park Royal Development
Corporation Areq, the surroundmg area is expec’red fo see mass deve|opmen’r. The
OPDC plans to transform Kensal Rise into one of London's most well-connected
areas via the world class fransport inferchonge, new housing and commercial
development which will be surrounded by sustainable, thriving neighbourhoods and

amenity spaces.
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HARLESDEN ({\[€]
TOWN GARDEN

9

EDWARD VII
PARK WEST
HAMPSTEAD
NEWMAN STATION
CATHOLIC
COLLEGE
ROAD

GROCERY

BASSAM

KENSAL
GREEN

NORTH ACTON

SAINSBURY

HAMMERSMITH
HOSPITAL

4
¢

QUEEN CHARLOTTE
AND CHELSEA
HOSPITAL

WESTFIELD
LONDG
THE OAK SHOPPING CENTER

SHOPPING
CENTER DAVID LLOYD
ACTON PARK

ROYALE
LEISURE PARK

TWYFORD CHURCH
OF ENGLAND
HIGH SCHOOL

HOLLAND
ACTON PARK
CENTRAL
CROSSRAIL

4

| 09 |




NOILVYINIOIY



|12 |

INCREASE ECONOMY

HS2 will deliver a new £1.3 billion super
hub high speed in’rerchonge and the
area is predicted to increase the UK'’s

economy by £7.6 billion a year.

INCREASE IN HOMES & JOBS

London’s population is projected to rise
to around 11 million by 2050, The project
will provide up to 25000 new homes
and around 65,000 new jobs.

THE FUTURE

ACCESSIBILITY

Plans to lower and widen Old Oak
Common Lane, which will improve
access to the station for buses and
pedes’rrions. A new road and cyc|ewoy
are proposed, aligned along the
northern edge of the station. When the
station opens this will provide access for
buses, taxis, drop-off, and emergency

vehicles.

A NEW FOCAL POINT

COMMUNITY
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- £15 BILLION ECONOMIC BOOST
- 14 PLATFORMS WITH SIX
UNDERGROUND TO SERVE
THE HS2 LINE

- 250,000 PASSENGERS A DAY

- WEST END IN UNDER 10 MINUTES

- LONDON HEATHROW IN LESS
THAN 20 MINUTES.

OLD OAK
COMMON

Old Oak Common will be a £13 Billion fast
track interchange scheduled to open in 2026,

only a 10-minute walk from Kensal View.

The hub is estimated to contribute to a £15
billion economic boost in the next 30 years,
whilst reducing carbon  emissions by
decreasing lorries on the road as freight

switches to rail.

Currenﬂy under construction, the new rail
hub  will have 14 platforms - with six
underground to serve the HS2 line, designed
under a striking roof inspired by the site

industrial herimge.

The station is being designed to
accommodate around 250,000 passengers
a doy. An overbridge will link to the stations
ground level platforms which will be served
by the Elizabeth line. Crossrail will operate
services into the West End in under 10
minutes and London Heathrow in less than

20 minutes.
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1 MILE RADIUS:
- KING EDWARD VIl PARK
- HARLESDEN TOWN GARDEN
- WORMWOOD SCRUBS

- NEW URBAN REALM

LESS THAN 2.5 MILES:
- ROYAL LEISURE PARK

LEISURE

Local green spaces such as King Edward VIl Park and Harlesden Town
Garden are all within a mile radius of Kensal View. The garden
community was created to promote health and well-being to the local
community ’rhrough exercise and food growing whilst encouraging
biodiversity. To the West of the station, above the HS2 platforms, there
will be a new pub|ic pork, a green space We|coming visitors to Old Oak
Common and create a new focal point for the growing community.
There is also omp|e entertainment within close reach situated at the
Royal Leisure Park, which is only a 12 minute drive from Kensal View,

providing bow|ing, table tennis, arcade and more.
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- 25,500 NEW HOMES

- 65,000 NEW JOBS

- LOCAL HIGH STREET 10 MINUTE WALK
- WESTFIELD LONDON SHOPPING

CENTRE A 20-30 MINUTE
- HARLESDEN HIGH STREET O.5 MILES
- ACTON HIGH STREET 2 MILES

SHOPPING

The Old Oak and Development
Corporation is going to create 25,500
new homes and 65000 new jobs
copi’ro| appreciation. Curren’r|y, the
local high street is less than a 10
minute walk from Kensal View with
various restaurants. Westfield
Shopping Centre, which has 28 million
visitors a year, is on|y 7 minutes from

Willesden junction.

Existing local high street Harlesden
High Street is only 0.5 Miles from
Kensal View and is bustling with
restaurants and cafes. Acton High
Street is only 2 miles away and
provides grocery stores, cinema,

restaurants, and schools.
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Education is a fundamental concern for any
fomi|y when |oo|<ing to move. There are many
schools and colleges within 1 mile of Goodhall
Street, with the closest school on|y 10 minute
walk away. If higher education is a priority, the
direct link to the city opens the possibility of
some of the most We||—respec’reo| universifies in
the world.
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DEVELOPMENT

Comprising of 1, 2 and 3 bedroom
apartments with built-in wardrobes and
Fu”y—equipped ltalian sfﬂed kitchens,
Kensal View provides high-quality
homes for peopk |oohng fo join «a
growing community. Residents benefit
ﬂonwfhefundcwnenfo|deﬁgn of Kensal
View drawing inspiration from the need
to create high-quality homes for

Londoners.
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APARTMENTS

Each stunning 1, 2 & 3 bedroom
apartment at Kensal View will
provide perfech harmonious |iving
spaces that have been designed
Feofuring natural light and

panoramic views.



GENERAL FINISHES

- All apartments are finished to the
highest to the highest standard

- Urban Laminate Wooden flooring
in corridors and |ivirig rooms

- Balcony decking with ceramic tile
facade cladding and grey base
colour brickwork

- Floor to ceiling double glazing

providing panoramic views

KITCHEN

- Tall Kitchen units with soft
c|osing doors
- Cashmere Global Quartz Worktops
- Bosch Built in single fan oven
- Bosch Induction Hob
- Bosch Canopy Cooker Hood
- Bosch Microwave Oven
- Integrated Bosch Dishwasher
- Integrated Bosch Fridge Freezer

BATHROOM

- Fully tiled porcelain floor and walls
to compliment sanitary ware

- Square Thermostatic concealed
shower valve

- Electrical towel rail radiator

- Sing|e pone| bath screen with s|iding
shower door and all in one

shower handset.

FLOORING

- Wooden flooring in hallways and
living rooms
- Carpet Flooring in bedrooms

- Porcelain tiles in bathrooms

ELECTRICAL

- Energy saving LED spot lights

HEATING

- HPTP Twin plate heat interface Unit
- Thermostat control for Underfloor

heoring system

SECURITY
- Intercom System on a steel
panel- custom made handsfree

monitor

RESIDENTIAL FEATURES

- Communal space for residents
- Private cycling storage
- Lifts to all floors

WARRANTY

- 10 year warranty from London
Belgravia Brokers

- All Appliances supplied will have
a 2 year Warranty

- Antvic Contractors warranty

- Build-Zone new home warranty
10 years

- Section 4.1 the first 2 year after
completion (Defects insurance
period)

- Section 4.2 cover applicable in
years 3-10 (Structural insurance

period)
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GROUND
FLOOR

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL
NWIO0 6TS
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/\/\ \_[ (11 NORTH NORTH
Ve Living

768 x 331

Fo-01-01
Corridor

| 25 u u
b A
FLAT I 61.86 M2 665.85 SQ. FT. e e | e
ks storagefl Toile s
e el MR R e 2
LIVING 9491 M2 26812 SQ. FT. T ﬁ f o
BEDROOM 1 1276 M? 13756 SQ. FT. ; \\ U U ]
BEDROOM 2 848 M? 9127 SQ. FT. p— T Corridor
STORAGE 0,55 M? 592 SQ. FT. u: -
STORAGE 129 M2 13.89 SQ. FT. a— D D::—::D >
BATHROOM 406 M? 4370 SQ. FT. j O ° —  [[_0I i
CORRIDOR 6.51 M2 7007 SQ. FT. Lvmg = ‘
— |
[N
gy i D:Ej o FLAT 2 8584 M2 92397 SQ.FT.
E?i’il?
LIS LIVING 30,69 M? 33034 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1 1202 M? 129.38 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 1142 M2 12292 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 3 711 M2 7653 SQ. FT
iy STORAGE 935 M2 9599 5Q. FT
TOILET 213 M2 2093 SQ. FT.
FLAT 3 53.65 M2 577.48 SQ. FT. BATHROOM 370 M2 39.83 SQ. FT.
CORRIDOR 12.55 M2 13508 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1342 M? 14445 SQ. FT.
LIVING 2468 M? 26565 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 187 M2 9013 SQ. FT.
CORRIDOR 642 M? 6910 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 537 M2 57.80 SQ. FT

TRANFER 1.87 M? 20.13 SQ. FT.
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FIRST
FLOOR

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL

NW10 6TS

F1.02.08

Bedroom 3

801 m?
338x212

F1.02.09

FL.02:01

F1.01.05
Bedroom
1223 m?
500 x 395

F1.01-04
Balcony

Corridor

F.02.05
Bedroom 2

1145 m?
398 x 287

F1.02.04
Bedroom 1

LIVING
BEDROOM
BALCONY
STORAGE
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

F1-02-02
iving
4 26.60m*
455 % 583

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
BEDROOM 3
STORAGE
BATHROOM
TOILET
CORRIDOR
BALCONY

5119 M2

26.02 M?
12.23 M?
5.31 M2
214 M?
385 M?
492 M?

F1.02.03

85.47 M2

26.60 M?
15.53 M2
1145 M2
8.01 M?
2.50 M?
383 M?
1.96 M?
11.69 M?
8.09 M?

551.00 SQ. FT.

280.07 SQ. FT.
13164 SQ. FT.
5715 SQ. FT.
2303 SQ. FT.
4144 SQ. FT.
5295 5SQ. FT.

924.29 SQ. FT.

286.32 SQ. FT.
16716 SQ. FT.
123.24 SQ. FT.
86.22 SQ. FT.
2691 SQ. FT.
4122 SQ. FT.
2110 SQ. FT.
12583 SQ. FT.
87.08 SQ. FT.




| 38 |

bW

[eXe}

LFi':Si(:]‘ Bathroom)|
e e R

I
I I |
— =

FLés00

Cofridor
i 1126 m?

F1-03-02
Storag

m

a
F03.05
Balcony
749 m*
a
F1.03-08
Bedroom 3
968 m*
567357
N
Egh
a
F1.04-04
Balcony
614 m* |
a

F1.05.00
Bedroom 2
1239 m?
sa7x275

Fo310
Bedroom 1

1371 m?
521 x 281

==y

F1.04.05

Single Bed
7.46 m?

F
|
F1.04.06

Bathroom
70

207 X171

218 x 346

o0&
F1.04.02
Storage
s | Lan
— F.04-01
F1.0403 K Corridor
Living 766 mt
2557 '

481 x 593

FLAT 6 88.37 M2
LIVING 26.50 M?
BEDROOM 2 12.39 M?
BEDROOM 1 1371 M?
BEDROOM 3 968 M?
STORAGE 201 M*
STORAGE 097 M?
BALCONY 749 M2
BATHROOM 405 M2
CORRIDOR 126 M?
TOILET 243 M2
DouEf%:Bed

FLAT 7 60.72 M2
LIVING 95.57 M?
BEDROOM 1 1182 M2
BEDROOM 2 746 M2
STORAGE 210 M2
BALCONY 614 M2
BATHROOM 370 M2
CORRIDOR 766 M?

Nog TH

951.20 SQ. FT.

28524 SQ. FT.
13336 SQ. FT.
14757 SQ. FT.
10419 SQ. FT.
2163 SQ. FT.

1044 SQ. FT.

80.62 SQ. FT.
4359 SQ. FT.
12120 SQ. FT.
2615 SQ. FT.

Norry

653.58 SQ. FT.

27523 SQ. FT.
12722 SQ. FT.
80.29 SQ. FT.
2260 SQ. FT.
7223 SQ. FT.
4166 SQ. FT.
8245 SQ. FT.

F1.05.07

Bedroom 1

1. 86m?
426 x 280

1

ﬂ T
T

] O
Living
\ Corridor A
4 &
oo Storage
ug[;rmeor@* 1350 K 3,
FLAT 8 72.45 M2 779.84 SQ. FT.
LIVING 3180 M? 34229 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1 .86 M? 12766 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 11.52 M? 12400 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 241 M? 2594 SQ. FT.
BALCONY 671 M? 7223 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 387 M? 4166 SQ. FT.
CORRIDOR 815 M? 8772 SQ. FT.

F1.05.06
Balcony
671 m*

Norry
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F20104
Bedroom

A 1295 m?
495 415

551.21 SQ. FT.

LIVING 2597 M? 279.53 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 12.25 M? 13185 SQ. FT.
BALCONY 5.27 M2 5672 SQ. FT.

SECOND
FLOOR

STORAGE 202 M? 2174 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 392 M? 4219 SQ. FT.
CORRIDOR 502 M? 5403 SQ. FT.

F2.02.10
Balcony

F202.0]
Corridor

A 1169 m? O
%

F2.0202
Living
A: 2660 m*
PERETY

F2.02-04
Bedroom 2

F2-02-03
Bedroom 1

A 1553 m?
309 x 503

FLAT 10 85.47 M2 919.99 SQ. FT.

LIVING 26.60 M? 286.32 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1 15.53 M? 16716 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 1145 M2 123.24 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 3 801 M? 86.22 SQ. FT.

STORAGE 250 M? 2691 SQ. FT.

BATHROOM 383 M? 4123 SQ. FT.
TOILET 1.96 M? 2110 SQ. FT.

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL CORRIDOR 168 M2 12583 SQ. FT.

| 40 |
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BALCONY 8.09 M? 87.08 SQ. FT.
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Ote_

F2.03.03

torag
080 x 247

F2.03.0)

Corridor

F2704-06
Bedroom 1

ANOT m?
395 x 280

FLAT 1

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

a
\ | —
F2.05.07 ath room
Besony *
| \ I
‘ WM
[m}
F2.03.02
i A: 184 m?
p—
! ¢ SE
5 (iving =
s
& [
AN N = A 792 m?
~ N
£2.05.05
Bedroom 2 J
A:1223 m?
So7x 275
F2.03-06
Bedroom 1
Saae
]
=
— Bed room 2
‘ [ﬂ 40755
a
\
F2.04.07
Balcony —
‘ A 572 m? ‘
‘ ]
a

F2.04.04

Living

T

: F2.04.01

Corridor

A 694 m?

A 3250 m?
376 x 629

F2.04-02
athroom
A: 409 m?
185 % 217

FLAT 12

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

72.29 M2

29.37 M?
12.23 M?
1372 M?
1.84 M?

6.36 M?
4.06 M?
792 M?

70.49 M2

32.50 M?
11.31 M?
11.07 M?
1.90 M?
572 M?
409 M?

6.94 M?

Nogrry

778.12 SQ. FT.

31613 SQ. FT.
13164 SQ. FT.
147.68 SQ. FT.
19.80 SQ. FT.
6846 SQ. FT.
4370 SQ. FT.
85.25 SQ. FT.

Nogryy

758.74 SQ. FT.

34982 SQ. FT.
12173 SQ. FT.
119.15 SQ. FT.
2045 SQ. FT.
61.57 SQ. FT.
4402 SQ. FT.
7470 SQ. FT.

F2.05.08

o0

Living
(29m2 min.)
A2997 m?

953 x 280

F2.05-01
Corridor
A: 933 m?

s
JT
|

0 m?
X218

FLAT 13

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR
TRANFER

F2.05.05
Tranfer
A:190 m?

/

F2.05.03
Bedroom 2

A 1237 m?
366x 325

79.00 M2

29.27 M?
13.52 M?
12.37 M2
418 M?
6.71 M?
5.30 M?
9.33 M?
1.90 M?

F2.05-06
Storage
A 418 m?

F2.05.04
Bedroom 1

A 1352 m?
333 %378

850.34 SQ. FT.

31505 SQ. FT.
14552 SQ. FT.
13315 SQ. FT.
4499 SQ. FT.
7223 SQ. FT.
57.04 SQ. FT.
10042 SQ. FT.
2045 SQ. FT.

Norry

F2.05.09
Balcony ‘
A: 671 m?

W

|43 |



F3.01.05
Bedroom
12.25 m?
435041

FLAT 14 551.21 SQ. FT.

F3.01.06
F3.01.05 Balcony

Living - LIVING 9597 M2 97953 SQ. FT

2597 m?
536 x 404

THIRD
FLOOR

BEDROOM 12.25 M? 13185 SQ. FT.
BALCONY 5.31 M? 5715 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 202 M? 2174 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 392 M? 4219 SQ. FT.
CORRIDOR 5.02 M? 54.03 SQ. FT.

F3.02.06
Bedroom 1

1341 m?
300 x 406

A AR
¢ > F3.02.03
. \ Living

2761 m?

\/ 457 x 604

Ny
A /
N ¢

F3.02.04
Bedroom 2

FLAT 15 760.03 SQ. FT.

LIVING 9761 M?2 99719 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1 1331 M2 14326 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 1341 M2 144.34 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 179 M2 1926 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 439 M2 4650 SQ. FT
80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL CORRIDOR 605 M2 481 SO FT
NWI0 6TS BALCONY 8.09 M? 87.08 SQ. FT.




B F}|°w7 ‘ NOR TH NOR TH
alcony F3.03.03
o6 nt Bufhro,c
=_[forag
[—J B/ FLAT 16 62.61 M2 673.92 SQ. FT. - o
) =t I
Q 380 x 389 —| -~
A | \ = F3.05.06
2 \_1 Storag,
LIVING 2698 M 29041 SQ. FT. =1 orage
\ F C;i‘z}iﬂor z £3.05.08 Q
\\\Q < BEDROOM 1 1146 M? 12335 SQ. FT. (@9m" min)
X \ BEDROOM 2 791 M2 8514 5Q. FT. — S |
Beﬁ:;gsm 2 4 L F 0 ‘
\ LT STORAGE 184 M? 1980 SQ. FT.
\
W BALCONY 636 M? 6846 SQ. FT. o | 8%y |1
K BATHROOM 406 M2 4370 5Q FT 7T fp— |
N\ Bedroom AAAIAY
oo CORRIDOR 7.02 M2 7556 SQ. FT. e \>
N\ J )
N
N <o
N Corridor Bedroom 2
= —ff — a?ﬁsl;oom
| qﬂ Bedidom
4 s,
O
E |
= Dl BeJ:g;{:; 1 Begfggjm 2
: N
e I FLAT 18 78.68 M2 846.90 SQ. FT.
foser | No
Balcony r — — F3.0403 RTH
572 m? ig;age
| ] el LIVING 29.89 M? 32173 SQ. FT
o h BEDROOM 1 12.55 M? 13508 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 1375 M? 148.005Q. FT.
1 ... STORAGE 249 M? 2680 SQ. FT.
Bathroom)|
ow TRANFER 190 M2 2045 SQ. FT.
p—
n BATHROOM 533 M2 57.37 SQ. FT.
FLAT 17 70.49 M2 758.74 SQ. FT.
CORRIDOR 933 M? 10042 SQ. FT.
BALCONY 6.87 M2 7395 SQ. FT.
LIVING 3049 M? 34971 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1 131 M2 12173 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 .07 M2 11915 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 184 M2 19.80 SQ. FT.
BALCONY 572 M? 6157 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 409 M? 44092 SQ. FT.

CORRIDOR 6.94 M? 7470 SQ. FT.
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FOURTH
FLOOR

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL
NWIO 6TS

Fa.01-07
Bedroom 1
189 m?

189 m!
280 x 426

F4.01.01

F4.01.04

Single Bed )
752 m?

217 x 369

FLAT 19

LIVING 23.98 M?
BEDROOM 1 11.89 M?
BEDROOM 2 7.52 M?
STORAGE 1.65 M2
STORAGE 126 M?
BATHROOM 390 M?
CORRIDOR 9.14 M2
BALCONY 6.03 M?

668.54 SQ. FT.

25811 SQ. FT.
12798 SQ. FT.
80.94 SQ. FT.
1776 SQ. FT.
13.56 SQ. FT.
4198 SQ. FT.
98.38 SQ. FT.
6491 SQ. FT.
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F4.02.05
Bathroo

399m?
179 x 228

F4.02-01
Corridor

F4.02.02
Living
2298 m?
567x500

F4.02-03
Bedroom 1

1213 m?

275 406

F4.0501
Corridor

F403.05
Bedroom
169 m?
420x279

F4.03.04

F4.03.06
Balcony
654 m?

FLAT 20

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

FLAT 21

LIVING
BEDROOM
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

62.98 M2

2298 M?
1213 M2
7.87 M?
128 M2
226 M?
6.08 M?
392 M?
9.10 M2

50.38 M2

2319 M?
11.69 M?
212 M?
6.54 M?
392 M?
701 M2

NoRry

67791 SQ. FT.

247.35 SQ. FT.
130.56 SQ. FT.
84.71 SQ. FT.
1377 SQ. FT.
2432 SQ. FT.
6544 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
9795 SQ. FT.

NORrry

542.28 SQ. FT.

249.61 SQ. FT.
12583 SQ. FT.
22.81 SQ. FT.
7040 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
7545 SQ. FT.

F40407
Balcony
615 m?

7@7

F404.02
Living
2609 m*
562x 553

FLAT 22

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

F4-04-04
Bedroom 2

218 x 346

.l

a

F4.04.05
throo
370 m?
217 %17
F4704.06
Bedroom 1
1186 m*

7.45 m?

WM

Storage

F4.04.03

293 m?
218x104

7

/

61.95 M2

26.09 M?
11.86 M?
745 M?
293 M?
6.15 M?
370 M?
7.88 M?

426 x 280

N

F4.04.0)

Corridor
788 mt

666.82 SQ. FT.

280.83 SQ. FT.
127.65 SQ. FT.
8019 SQ. FT.
24.00 SQ. FT.
6620 SQ. FT.
39.83 SQ. FT.
84.81 SQ. FT.

Norry
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FIFTH
FLOOR

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL
NWI10 6TS

FLAT 23

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

F5-01-06
Bedroom 1

F5.01.01

Corridor

F5.01.04

Bedroom 2

1239 m?
393 %298

72.23 M2

30.68 M?
11.86M?
12.39 M?
277 M?
6.99 M?
392 M2
791 M?

777.47 SQ. FT.

33023 SQ. FT.
127.65 SQ. FT.
133.36 SQ. FT.
29.81 SQ. FT.
7524 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
8514 SQ. FT.
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F5.02.0:
tora

073x 21

F5.03.06
Balcony
594 m?

Fs.0001
Corridor

a

F5.02.03
Living
2268 m?
697x 357

NI

Bathro

F5.05.04
Living
2397 m?
810x279

Corridor

Bedroom

ik
F _\
&N
2
KL
N

F5.02-05
Bedroom

1201 m?
348 x 435

FLAT 24

LIVING
BEDROOM
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

FLAT 25

LIVING
BEDROOM
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

54.89 M2

22.68 M?
12.01 M?
248 M?
785 M?
3.63 M?
7.35 M?

50.74 M2

23.97 M?
1147 M?
215 M?
594 M?
392 M2
6.76 M?

Norry

590.83 SQ. FT.

24412 SQ. FT.
129.27 SQ. FT.
2669 SQ. FT.
84.50 SQ. FT.
39.07 SQ. FT.
7911 SQ. FT.

NORTH

546.16SQ. FT.

258.01 SQ. FT.
12346 SQ. FT.
2314 SQ. FT.
6394 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
7276 SQ. FT.

o

F5.04-07
Balcony
621 m?

F5.04.03
iving
2436 m?

367593

FLAT 26

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

F5.04.04

Bedroom 2

7.45 m?
218 x 346

F5.04.02
Storage

293 m?
218x105

[/

60.72 M2

24.38 M?
11.86 M?
745 M?
223 M?
6.21 M?
370 M2
8.76 M?

FS—UAI—QY
Corridor
876 m*

653.58 SQ. FT.

26242 SQ. FT.
127.65 SQ. FT.
8019 SQ. FT.
2400 SQ. FT.
6684 SQ. FT.
3983 SQ. FT.
9429 SQ. FT.

F5.04.06
Bedroom 1

426 x 280

NoRrry
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SIXTH
FLOOR

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL
NWIO 6TS

F6-01.07
Bedroom 1

189 m?
280 x 426

F6.01-01

FLAT 27

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
STORAGE
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR
BALCONY

Bedroom 1

23.98 M?
11.89 M?
7.52 M?
1.65 M?
126 M?
390 M?
9.14 M?

6.03 M?

F6.01.05
Living

23.98 m?

/N
‘,\
Y

667.47 SQ. FT.

25811 SQ. FT.
127.98 SQ. FT.
80.94 SQ. FT.
1776 SQ. FT.
13.56 SQ. FT.
4198 SQ. FT.
98.38 SQ. FT.
64.90 SQ. FT.




NORTH NORTH
Covidor
iving FLAT 28 62.98 M2 677.91 SQ. FT.
LIVING 2298 M? 24735 SQ. FT B J—
BEDROOM 1 1213 M2 13056 SQ. FT. \ ‘ D °”‘°°
BEDROOM 2  7.87 M2 8471 5Q. FT ||| Balcony = i
‘ O | i
STORAGE 198 M2 1377 SQ. FT. \
STORAGE 226 M? 2432 SQ. FT. 1
BALCONY 606 M? 6522 SQ. FT. \ [:3 ey
BATHROOM 3992 M2 4219 SQ.FT . = F | s 55
CORRIDOR 910 M? 97.95 SQ. FT. 0 J
B T
[O)fe)
Corvidor
FLAT 30 61.95 M2 666.82 SQ. FT.
LIVING 26.09 M? 28083 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1 11.86M? 197.65 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 745 M? 8019 SQ. FT
(ing STORAGE 293 M2 2400 SQ. FT.
e BATHROOM 370 M? 3983 SQ. FT.
FLAT 29 50.38 M2 542.28 SQ. FT. CORRIDOR 288 M2 8481 SO FT
BALCONY 615 M2 6619 SQ. FT.
LIVING 923.219M? 24961 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 169 M? 12583 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 212 M2 2281 SQ. FT
BALCONY 641 M2 69.00 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 392 M2 4219 SQ. FT.

CORRIDOR 701 M2 7545 SQ. FT.
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SEVENTH
FLOOR

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL
NWIO0 6TS

F7- 0|_—0¥
Corridor

Bedroom 2
12.39 m*
39598

FLAT 31

LIVING 30.68 M?
BEDROOM 1 12.39 M?
BEDROOM 2 11.86 M?
STORAGE 277 M?
BALCONY 6.96 M?
BATHROOM 3.92 M?
CORRIDOR 791 M?

77747 SQ. FT.

33023 SQ. FT.
133.36 SQ. FT.
127.65 SQ. FT.
2981 5SQ. FT.
7492 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
8514 SQ. FT.

F7.01.07




F7.02.0
tora

248 m Corridor

073 x 21

a

wi
F_707_—03
Living
2268 m*
O 657 %357

F7.02.06
Balcony
781 m?

— o

—
—=
—

F7.03-06
Balcony
| 599 m?

£7.03.04

Living
2397 m?
810 %279
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Bedroom

p—— £7.02.05
athr Bedroom
1201 m?

s m 348 % 435

212 %1

FLAT 32

LIVING
BEDROOM
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

F7.03.02
Storage

215 m?
204 x104

FLAT 33

LIVING
BEDROOM
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

54.89 M2

22.68 M?
12.01 M?
248 M?
7.81 M?
3.63 M?
7.35 M?

50.74 M2

23.97 M?
11.69 M2
2.15 M?

6.54 M?
392 M?
7.00 M?

NOoRry

590.83 SQ. FT.

24412 SQ. FT.
129.27 SQ. FT.
26.69 SQ. FT.
84.07 SQ. FT.
3907 SQ. FT.
791 SQ. FT.

NoRrry

546.16 SQ. FT.

25801 SQ. FT.
125.83 SQ. FT.
2314 SQ. FT.
7040 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
7535 SQ. FT.

FLAT 34

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

[)fe}

F7.0404
Bedroom 2

7.45 m?
218 x 346

—

WM

F7-04-02
Storage

295 m*
218 X105

60.72 M2

24.38 M?
11.86 M?
745 M?
223 M?
6.24 M?
370 M?
8.76 M?

NoRry

F7.04.05
Bathroo
370 m*
217 x 17 F7.04.06
Bedroom 1

1168 m?
426 x 280

F70401
Corridor

876 m?

653.58 SQ. FT.

26242 SQ. FT.
127.66 SQ. FT.
8019 SQ. FT.
2400 SQ. FT.
6717 SQ. FT.
3983 SQ. FT.
9499 SQ. FT.
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EIGTH
FLOOR

80 GOODHALL STREET, PARK ROYAL
NWI0 6TS

F8.01.07
Bedroom 1
1189 m?

280 x 426

F8.01.08
Balcony

F8.01.05
Living

2398 m?

F5.01:04 .
Bedroom 2

752 m?
217 x 369

FLAT 35 62.01 M2 667.47 SQ. FT.

LIVING 23.98 M? 25811 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 1 11.89 M? 12798 SQ. FT.
BEDROOM 2 7.52 M? 8094 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 1.65 M? 1776 SQ. FT.
STORAGE 126 M? 13.56 SQ. FT.
BATHROOM 3.85 M? 4144 SQ. FT.
CORRIDOR 9.14 M? 98.38 SQ. FT.
BALCONY 6.03 M? 64.90 SQ. FT.
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F8.02.05

399m?
179 x 228

FE—U’Z_—W
Corridor
910 m?*

F8.02.02
Living
2298 m?
567 %500

F8.02-03
Bedroom 1
1213 m?

FLAT 36

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

F8-03-01
Corridor

F8.03.05
Bedroom

1169 m?
420 %279

F5.03.04
Living

2319 m?

e F8.03.06
~~~~~~~~ Balcony
....... 639 m?

FLAT 37

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

62.98 M2

22.98 M?
1213 M2
7.87 M?
128 M2
226 M?
6.06 M?
3.92 M?
9.10 M2

50.38 M2

23.19 M?
11.69 M?
212 M2
6.39 M?
3.92 M?
7.01 M2

NoRry

677.91 SQ. FT.

24735 SQ. FT.
130.56 SQ. FT.
8471 SQ. FT.
1377 SQ. FT.
2432 SQ. FT.
65.22 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
9795 SQ. FT.

Norry

542.28 SQ. FT.

249.61 SQ. FT.
12583 SQ. FT.
2281 SQ. FT.
68.78 SQ. FT.
4219 SQ. FT.
7545 SQ. FT.

S
Balcony
613 m*

7@7

T

F8.04.04

Bedroom 2

7.45 m?
218 x 346

F8.04.02
Living
2609 m?
362593

FLAT 38

LIVING
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
STORAGE
BALCONY
BATHROOM
CORRIDOR

WM

F$-04-01
7l

F8.04.03
Storage

293 m?
218 x 104

61.95 M2

26.09 M?
11.86 M?
745 M?
223 M?
6.13 M2
370 M?
7.88 M?

F8.04.05
athroo

370 m?
217 X171

666.82 SQ. FT.

280.83 SQ. FT.
127.65 SQ. FT.
80.19 SQ. FT.
2400 SQ. FT.
6598 SQ. FT.
3983 SQ. FT.
84.81 SQ. FT.

F8704.06
Bedroom 1

1186 m?
426 x 280

Norry
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YELLOW

BRICK
ESTATES

Yellow Brick Estates is a real estate development
company with over 15 years of professional experience
in de|ivering excep’riono| Oword—winning bui|dings and
properties. Our in-house team is made from a diverse
range of specio|is’rs focusing on every aspect in order to
bring our clients the supreme specificoﬂon and modern
homes in sustainable and desirable locations. We have
a high|y regarded reputation for o|e|ivering the highes‘r
quo|i+y of build to an extensive range of real estate
projects in the UK.

Our deve|opmen’rs are a great demonstration of
unblemished attention to detail. Our design ethics,
latest ’rechno|ogy, and odop’rob|e opprooch make us
deliver properties of excellence. Our philosophy is to
combine  traditional ways of construction and
architectural values with the latest interior ’rendencies,

combining practicability, style, and quality.



The information contained within this document is privileged and only
for the information of the intended recipient. Any review, retransmission,
dissemination or other use of, or Jroking of any action in reliance upon
this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient
is prohibited without prior consent of Yellow Brick Estates (UK) Limited.

All Confidential Information of Yellow Brick Estates (UK) Limited shall
remain the exclusive property of such party, and no rig|’1‘r, title or interest

in or fo any of the Confidential Information or any material deve|oped

therefrom is transferred to the recipient party hereby or third parties.

Yellow Brick Estates (UK) Limited and their subsidiaries, directors and
emp|oyees cannot be held liable for the use of and reliance of the

opinions, estimates, forecasts and Findings in this documents.






